Ballykelly 30th June 2018 Overall Results

Pos.
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Name

Mac Walsh
Seamus Donnelly
James Cassidy
Camillus Murray
Quentin Park
Brian O'Donnell
Ben Walsh

Fergal Deighan
Seamus Martin
Aidan Devlin
Philip Kennedy
Seamus Quigg
Nigel Gourley
Kevin Mcbride
Oran Mullan
Gary Hamill
Aaron McLaughlin
Barry Morris
Damien Gallagher
Chris McGurk

Lee McLaughlin
Paul Killen

James Leckey
Mark Woods
Gareth Nevin
Rory Devlin

Josh Bradley
Rodney Park
Alan Woods
Jonathan Nevin
Kevin McElhinney
Nigel Alexander
Chris Gillespie
Sean O'Brien
Michael O'Neill
Christy McLaughlin
Malcolm Willis
Roy Baldrick
Brian Comiskey
Mark McCauley
Glenn Laverty
Christopher Woods
Gerard McGinley
Martin Collins
Martin McLaughlin
Colin Walker
Jeremy Carey
Noel Conaghy
Neill Mooney
Justin McCauley
James Convely

A McClenahan
Daryl Sproule
Brian Dowey
Andrew Garvin
Adam Rankin
Ruairi Begley
Daniel McBride
Thomas Nevin
Glen Cinnamon
Gary Duncan
Andrew Mackarel
Gordon Stewart
Gordon Arbuthnot
Dermot Grant
Stephen Tracey
Lawrence Mullen
Paul Robinson

A TG 2L

Car
Speedcar
Casmat
Semog
Casmat
Speedcar
Speedcar
Speedcar
Buggy
Semog
Semog
Semog
Casmat
Casmat
Semog
Casmat
Yacar
EVO
Escort
Escort
Evo
Civic
Escort
106
Clio
Escort
Adrenaline
Escort
ST2
Civic
Escort
Civic
205
Escort
Escort
Astra
Civic
Escort
Sunbeam
Impreza
Corolla
Escort
Swift
Sunbeam
Civic
Sunbeam
Escort
Escort
Civic
Corsa
Corolla
Impreza
Impreza
Astra
306
Corsa
Civic
Ibiza
Civic
Escort
Civic
MX5
Ascona
205
Sierra
Escort
Impreza
Sierra
Mx5

No.
608
650
606
175
69
734
68
262
95
612
151
256
914
666
84
73
57
80
940
939
219
281
62

933
515
260
119

923
912

150

304
40
211
308
202
287
204
22
920
166
944
888
117
66
168
286
74

925
929
157
300
931
943
158
145
922
949
942
75
930
339
241
86

Class Stage1l

10 02443
10 02:50%
10 02498
10 025743
9 02589
9  02:591
10 02:546
10 02:583
10 03:008
10 03:032
9 03040
10 063458
10 05419
9 030613
10 02:59.4
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03:16.7
03:18.2
03:18.8
03:17.4
03:19.8
03:20.4
03:21.5

Stage 3
02:42.8
02:44.9
02:44.4
02:47.7
02:50.9
02:48.5
02:52.8
02:48.4
02:55.0
02:54.3
02:57.1
02:50.4
03:01.8
02:57.4
02:57.9

02:57.0
02:58.6
02:58.9
02:59.7
03:00.8
02:59.5
03:03.6
03:04.8
03:02.1

03:06.2

03:07.3
03:06.1
03:07.8
03:09.5
03:10.3

03:12.2
03:09.4
03:08.2
03:08.7

03:07.6
03:14.5
03:11.8
03:13.4
03:15.0
03:15.7
03:13.8
03:18.1
03:15.6
03:16.5
03:14.6
03:16.3
03:16.5
03:17.1
03:19.4
03:15.0
03:17.8
03:18.8
03:16.4
03:18.5
03:20.6
03:20.0
03:20.6

Stage 4
02:42.9
02:46.0
02:45.6
02:48.0
02:46.8
02:48.6
02:49.7
02:51.3
02:50.2
02:53.5
02:54.1
02:50.0
02:57.4
02:57.4
02:54.2
02:57.0
02:58.8
02:59.9
02:59.4
02:59.5
03:02.6
03:04.8
03:05.6
03:02.4
03:07.2
03:06.0
03:07.9
03:06.5
03:05.9
03:08.8
03:08.3
03:08.9
03:10.1
03:08.0
03:07.6
03:12.2
03:13.6
03:13.9
03:11.9
03:11.3
03:13.8
03:14.0
03:16.3
03:16.7
03:16.7
03:14.8
03:17.2
03:15.6
03:15.9
03:15.8
03:15.3
03:15.9
03:14.5
03:14.8
03:17.7
03:16.3
03:17.9
03:17.2
03:15.3
03:20.6
03:18.8

www.therallysportassociation.com

Stage 5
02:39.3
02:45.6
02:45.2
02:46.0
02:46.3
02:48.0
02:49.5
02:52.6
02:50.4
02:53.5
02:52.8
02:49.4
02:50.3
02:56.0
02:52.5
02:57.1

02:58.4

03:00.8
02:59.7
03:00.1
03:06.0
03:03.9
03:05.0
02:59.0
03:05.0
02:59.6

03:06.9
03:08.7
03:06.9
03:05.7
03:06.5
03:07.6
03:07.2
03:08.3
03:07.1
03:11.8
03:08.7
03:12.7
03:12.4
03:14.5
03:13.3
03:13.1
03:14.3
03:15.0
03:14.4
03:13.2
03:13.5
03:18.9
03:15.3
03:12.7
03:13.8

03:16.4

03:16.7
03:18.1
03:15.8
03:15.9
03:16.7
03:17.8
03:20.6
03:21.4
03:17.1
03:18.5

Stage 6
02:41.4
02:42.2
02:44.9
02:46.0
02:49.8
02:47.2
02:51.6
02:53.4
02:50.4
02:49.2
02:50.2
02:53.0
02:51.7
02:54.8

02:55.0
02:59.9
02:57.9
02:59.4
03:01.5
03:02.7

03:01.4
03:02.5

02:56.1
03:03.8
03:00.0
03:07.3
03:06.1
03:06.2
03:05.9
03:06.7
03:06.7
03:05.0
03:06.7
03:08.0

03:10.6
03:11.4
03:11.0
03:11.8
03:12.5
03:11.5
03:12.5
03:13.8
03:12.3
03:12.8
03:14.8

03:11.5
03:14.1
03:15.2

03:14.8
03:14.2
03:19.1
03:15.2
03:17.0
03:16.1
03:17.1
03:16.3
03:20.7
03:19.9
03:15.3
03:18.8
03:20.0

Stage 7
02:41.5
02:43.6
02:44.6
02:47.1
02:45.8
02:50.7
02:51.3
02:49.9
02:50.9
02:50.8
02:55.9
02:55.8
02:58.0
02:58.9
03:02.3
03:02.7

03:03.7
03:16.2
03:02.7
03:07.8

03:07.9
03:05.9
03:05.3
03:07.9
03:08.5

03:09.6
03:07.3

03:08.8

03:12.7
03:11.4

03:11.4
03:12.2
03:14.0
03:13.5
03:14.8

03:16.3

03:13.8
03:17.6
03:17.2
03:13.1
03:14.8
03:18.2
03:18.3
03:17.4
03:20.6
03:17.3

Total
13:27.9
13:42.3
13:44.7
13:54.8
13:59.6
14:02.0
14:14.3
14:16.9
14:17.3
14:20.4
14:25.1
14:31.7
14:32.0
14:41.5
14:43.0
14:44.3
14:51.0
14:54.7
14:56.4
15:.01.4
15:05.1
15:06.1
15:18.1
15:18.7
15:21.9
15:23.5
15:25.9
15:28.6
15:31.4
15:34.1
15:34.2
15:38.0
15:38.6
15:39.8
15:40.5
15:42.3
15:43.8
15:46.5
15:50.6
15:51.7
15:59.4
15:59.4
16:04.2
16:04.9
16:10.3
16:11.6
16:13.1
16:13.9
16:15.4
16:15.6
16:15.6
16:15.7
16:16.1
16:16.3
16:16.9
16:19.0
16:19.7
16:20.4
16:20.7
16:22.7
16:23.2
16:23.9
16:28.0
16:31.6
16:33.8
16:35.4
16:36.9
16:39.4



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Graham Watson
Keith Stevenson
Jason Mooney
Conal Cormican
Paul O'Hagan
Kyle McBride
Seamus McArdle
Mervyn Johnston
William Donnell
Jordan McMillan
Kevin Wilson
Alistair Nevin
Mark McSheffrey
Reece Pollock
Simon Mooney
William McNutt
Ronan Dorrian
Derek McHugh
Marcus McElwee
Robert Dunlop
Larry Lynch

John Murray
Anthony McCann
Brian Devine
Craig McPhillips
Tommy Scarlett
Johnny Murray
Andrew Harvey

Brandon McCaughar

Gordon Dowling
Conal Devlin
Lawson Wade
Ronan Comerford
Jim Keogh

Paidi Hamill
Stephen Park
Garry McCann
Aaron McLaughlin
Adam Barnes
Calvin Scott
Annemarie Wilson
Patrick McCann
Ciaran Hartin
Taylor McElhinney
Louise Donnell
Ciaran Weir
Geoffrey Nevin
Reece Donnell
Stacey McNutt
Sean McEndee
Keith Stewart
Mark McElwee
Brian Martyn
Mark McCallion
Stephen McCaul
Scott Singleton
Michael Mullen
Noel Dohetry
Daniel Carey
Brendan Doherty
Walter Nevin
Jonny O'Hare
Cahir O'Hare
Declan Dowling
Stephen Conn
Letisha Conn
Derek McGonagle
Seamus McDaid

Unclassified

A TG 2L

Nova
Corolla
Fiesta
Proton
Swift
Aygo
Civic
MGZR
Corsa
Fiesta
Mini Cup
Westfield
Saxo
Micra Chl
Mini Cup
Sunbeam
BMW
Escort
Cc1
Mini
Corsa
Corsa
106
Avenger
BMW
Lexus
Corsa
Avenger
Corsa
Civic
106
Focus
Corsa
Escort
Corsa
Mini
MG
Micra Chl
Corsa
Corsa
Mini Cup
MG
Micra Chl
Corsa
Nova
M3
Escort
Corsa
Sunbeam
Saxo
Micra
Sunbeam
Swift
Saxo
Leon
Nova
205
Sierra
Micra Chl
Sierra
TBA
Semog
Semog
Integra
Mini Cup
Mini Cup
Mk2
Subaru

941
963
250
180
42
218
167
107
92
900
253
188
182
321
93
238
928
217
305
313
477
115
461
916
926
144

917
289
616
462
306
228
307
142
948
272
571
901
138
221
273
904
255
902
172
924
132
919
921
269
918
33
171
112
927
246
945
903
946

934

935

210
65

947
961
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03279 03:21.6 03:22.7 03:18.6
03:59-9 03:23.2 03233 03:215
03:22.8 03:20.7 03:26.0 03:17.9
03:23.2 03:20.0 03243 03:23.0
032522 032253 03:21.3 03:19.7
03313 03:23.9 03:22.6 03:22.0
03323 03:26.1 03:24.4 03:22.1
03:20.1 03528 03:27.3 03:24.9
03334 033%% 03:27.0 03:23.9
03:33-9 03298 03:244 03:28.0
03284 03:27.1 03:27.4 03:25.6
03:38.0 034689 03:26.7 03:25.7
03333 03350 03:27.6 03:275

074:00-06 0#00:0 03:31.4 03:24.9
07:06:0 03:33.7 03:30.4 03:25.7

03:3#1F 03366 03:30.9 03:31.9
03:28.8 03:25.3 0#00:0 03:23.9
03449 03389 03:30.9 03:324
03:385 03:32.8 03:33.0 03:32.2
03:32.1 03:31.1 03441 03:34.3
03:36.2 03:34.0 03:33.4 03:29.0
03:35.4 03:32.8 03:36:% 03:31.1
03:31.0 03:34.2 03:31.5 03:33.3
05:033 04:019 03:34.3 03:31.3
03:43-8 03:35+# 03:34.7 03:30.9
033743 03:34.1 03:31.7 03:35.2
03365 03:35.1 03:31.5 03:30.3
03:46-0 03:33.9 03:38.9 03:30.3
03428 03:37.2 03416 03:374
03:44-6 03:40.8 03413 03:355
03:37.9 03485 03:36.6 03:37.6
03425 03:41.6 03468 03:39.8
03:50-+ 03452 03:43.4 03:36.2
03:39.6 67600 03:36.2 03:37.1
03:46.4 07000 03:44.6 03:36.3
04:05-# 03:48.4 04:00-7 03:45.6
03:49.1 03:48.4 03:50-% 03:434
03:59:4 03:51.0 ©04:037 03:45.2
03:52.0 ©0#00:0 040614 03:55.3
03:58.0 ©6#60:6 03:57.2 03:58.9
04:01-9 03:54# 03:56.1 03:53.7
04:076 04:042 03:59.3 03:53.6
03:11.7 03:12.3 03:12.8 03:09.5
03:11.6 03:09.5 03:11.4 03:20.0
04:35:2 04247 04:20.6 04:23.3
07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 05:36.1
03:49.7 03:35.9 03:36.8 05:58.3
03:24.1 03:189 03:23.6 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0 03:29.6 03:23.9
03:34.6 03:28.9 03:19.0 07:00.0
03:29.4 03:26.5 03:32.1 07:00.0
03:23.9 03:21.0 06:05.6 07:00.0
03:13.4 03:09.4 07:00.0 07:00.0
03:26.2 03:24.9 07:00.0 07:00.0
07:00.0 03:46.2 03:28.3 07:00.0
03:42.1 03:44.4 07:00.0 07:00.0
03:43.7 04:39.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
03:01.4 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
03:06.9 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
03:09.9 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
03:12.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0 03:28.8 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
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03:17.7
03:21.3
03:17.8
03:22.0
03:22.5
03:24.0

03:23.7
03:24.5

03:21.3
03:27.1
03:30.3
03:26.1
03:39.5
03:25.2
03:29.3
03:29.6
03:24.0
03:31.0
03:29.5
03:26.7

03:27.5
03:31.3
03:30.6
03:34.8
03:33.1
03:34.6
03:31.0
03:31.2
03:37.4
03:40.2
03:40.5
03:38.3
03:49.6

03:42.2
03:42.2
03:54.5
03:55.6

03:55.4
03:54.3
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:07.2
03:58.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:22.2
03:19.6

03:22.9
03:25.0
03:23.8
03:22.8
03:23.8
03:23.4
03:28.6
03:26.4
03:22.1
03:25.4
03:27.9
03:25.4
03:22.8
03:30.1
03:27.1
03:32.3
03:50.5
03:31.7
03:29.3
03:33.5
03:25.7

03:30.7
03:31.9
03:30.6
03:33.9
03:33.2
03:32.3
03:39.8
03:38.6
03:39.2
03:44.7
03:38.5
03:41.4
03:41.9

03:42.4
03:59.0
03:47.6
03:55.2
03:58.4
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:11.3
03:35.4
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:18.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:19.0

03:23.5

03:22.0
03:23.4
03:21.9
03:25.6
03:26.1

03:27.4
03:26.5
03:26.5
03:25.6

03:27.6
03:24.5

03:30.3

03:32.6
03:34.2
03:34.7
03:29.8

03:30.6
03:33.8

03:36.1
03:37.5

03:37.1
03:44.0
03:39.7
03:48.4
03:34.5
03:44.7
03:53.4
03:55.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:04.8
03:35.8
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

16:42.8
16:44.6
16:45.2
16:51.1
16:52.0
16:56.3
16:57.4
16:59.5
16:59.9
17:11.1
17:12.6
17:13.8
17:15.0
17:18.6
17:20.8
17:24.2
17:25.1
17:25.7
17:29.2
17:32.5
17:36.3
17:36.8
17:37.7
17:38.3
17:39.4
17:41.3
17:41.6
17:42.1
17:44.7
17:45.4
17:47.3
17:48.7
18:07.3
18:10.9
18:17.2
18:20.1
18:21.0
18:25.8
18:42.1
18:42.8
19:01.5
19:16.4
19:26.4
19:33.8
19:41.2
19:46.3
19:52.5
21:07.2
23:46.0
24:00.7
24:06.6
24:12.2
24:22.5
24:28.0
26:50.5
27:22.8
27:51.1
28:14.5
28:26.5
29:22.7
31:01.4
31:06.9
31:09.9
31:12.0
31:28.8
35:00.0
35:00.0
35:00.0



